KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah
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KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
DK247-02(K)

MULTIMEDIA

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-3 (0725)

1
8:00 - 9:00

2
9:00 - 10:00

3 4
10:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00

5

12:00 - 13:00

6

13:00 - 14:00

7
14:00 - 15:00

Sun

PEC1133 SZD

AB3.1

PFA1173

NAS

Mon

PFN2143

AB4.3

PAC1163

SKZ

PMK3333

Tue

AB6.1/AB6.2/AB9.1

RBA | PMA2133

AA4.2

SKZz | PAC1163

Wed

PAC1163 SKz

AB2.1/A06.2

Thu

Timetable generated:25/7/2025

PMK1213 IMR

AB1.4

COURSES:

HES1013 ENGLISH SKILLS 1

HFA1033 BAHASAARAB ASAS

HFM1023 INTRODUCTION TO MANDARIN

HLB2023 BUSINESS LAW

HLT2023 LEGAL ASPECT OF TRAVEL INDUSTRY
HOC2013 ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNICATION
HPE1043 PROFICIENCY ENGLISH

MPU2232 PENGUCAPAN AWAM

MPU2352/MPU2442 INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH

MPU2353 INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH

MPU2412 KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1

PAC1163 PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING
PAT3023 PRINCIPLES OF AUDITING

PBS2243 BUSINESS ETHICS

PBS3233 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

PECT133 MICROECONOMICS

PEC2143 MACROECONOMICS

PEN2303 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

PEN2373 CREATIVE INNOVATIVE ENTREPRENEURSHIP
PEN2383 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

PFAT173 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING1

PFA2193 INTRODUCTION TO FINANCIAL REPORTING
PFA2203 INTERMEDIATE FINANCIAL REPORTING
PFA3213 ADVANCED FINANCIAL REPORTIMG
PFN2133 INTERMEDIATE FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
PFN2143 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
PHR3093 CAREER DEVELOPMENT

PMA1123 INTRODUCTION TO COST ACCOUNTING
PMA2133 COST ACCOUNTING TECHNIQUES APPLICATIONS
PMG1123 FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT
PMG3093 OPERATION MANAGEMENT

PMG3153 SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

PMG3093

8 9

15:00 - 16:00 16:00 - 17:00

10
17:00 - 18:00

SKz

PFN2143 NAS

AB4.2/AB7.1

PMA2133 SKz

AA41

AB6.2/AB7.1/AB7.2

IMR

aSc Timetables
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KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

DK247-02(K)

BK2.1

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-3 (0725)

1
8:00 - 9:00

2

9:00 - 10:00

3

10:00 - 11:00

Sun

TBM1063

AO2.1

BAK

TDM2123

CC41

Mon

PTR1013

Tue

Wed

Thu

Timetable generated:25/7/2025
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Pz INTRODLCTION TO CORSUVER BEHAVIOR
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Pz PERSONALTY DEVELGPYENT
OFFICE SUPERMSION
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HMZ

PTR2063

4
11:00 - 12:00

AT3.1

5
12:00 - 13:00

6

13:00 - 14:00

7
14:00 - 15:00

8

15:00 - 16:00

9 10
16:00 - 17:00 17:00 - 18:00

TDM1113

UNZ

BAK

CC3.2

TTS1363

AO4.4

NAS

TDM1113

CC3.1

BAK

PTR3113 NAI

TDM1113

CC3.3

BAK

TNW2253 NNH

CC3.1
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AB2.1/AB3.1

AB4.1/AB4.2
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BHEA/13-02 VERSION-3 (0725)

HETIM

T S x
SN KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA BK2-2

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00 12:00 - 13:00 13:00 - 14:00 14:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 16:00 16:00 - 17:00 17:00 - 18:00
HFA1033 FBO | TTS1363 FAA | TDM2123 HMZ | HPE1043 HAA TBM1063 HMZ | TBM1063 HMZ | HLT2023 FWz
S u n AO04.6 AB1.1 CC4.2 AA1.1 AA1.2 AA1.1 AT6.1/AT7.3

TDM2123 TBM1063

Mon

NAM

PTR3123 TBM1063

AT6.1/AT7.3 AO3.1/A04.6

Tue

TTS1363 NAS TBM1063 HMZ
W e d AO4.2 AO03.2
TDM2123 MPU2182 HAA
T h u CC1.3
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KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
DK247-02(K)

BK2.3

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-3 (0725)
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Timetable generated:25/7/2025

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00 12:00 - 13:00 13:00 - 14:00 14:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 16:00 16:00 - 17:00 17:00 - 18:00
PTR2113 NAI TSE2463 KNA| HPE1043 MAR
S u n AT4.2 CC4.3 AB1.2
TSE2463 TBM1063 BAK | PHR2143 MHA| TDM3093 NFK | HPE1043
M O n CC4.3 AO2.1 AB3.2 CC6.1/CC7.1/CC7.2 AA1.2
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Wed

PTR1013 HLB2023
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00 12:00 - 13:00 13:00 - 14:00 14:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 16:00 16:00 - 17:00 17:00 - 18:00
TBM1063 BAK|TDM2123 HMZ| TQM1063 NFK| HFA1033 FBO PTR3103 UNz
S u n AO3.1/A04.6 CC4.3 AB4.2/AB9.1 AO4.4
PTR3153 AHB | TQM1063 NFK
M O n AT6.1/AT7.3 AB4.2/AB9.1
TQM1063 TDM3093 NFK
T CC6.1/CC7.1
u e CC7.2
PMK1213 IMR| PMK1213
Wed | s
PMK1213 IMR HPE1043
T h u AB1.2
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KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

DK247-02(K)

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-3 (0725)

BK2.6

1

8:00 - 9:00

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

MPU2352/MPU2442

AB2.1/AB4.3

2
9:00 - 10:00

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
10:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00 12:00 - 13:00 13:00 - 14:00 14:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 16:00 16:00 - 17:00 17:00 - 18:00

PTR3103 UNZ | TQM1063 NFK TQM1063 NFK|PTR1013 AHB | PTR2043 AHB

AB4.1 AB4.3 AT1.3/AT2.1 AT3.1/AT4.2

PHR2143 MHA | PTR2113  NAI

HPE1043

AT4.1

NAI FWZ PTR3143 NAl | PTR3113 NAI

PTR3113 HLB2023

AT4.1 AB3.1 AT6.1

FAA

TTS1363 PTR3143

AB1.2
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TDM1113

CC3.3

BAK

PTR1013

AT1.3/AT2.1

Timetable generated:25/7/2025

COURSES:

cmiosa INTRODUCTIONTO MULTINEDIA
HES1013 ENGLISH SK
Hest0zs ENGLISHSKILLS 2
HEAT033 BAHASAARA
HEAI082 BAHASAAF 1
HEM023 INTRODUCTIONTO MANDARIN
B2 BUSINESS LAW
HLT2023 LEGAL ASPECT OF TRAVEL INDUSTRY
Hoczons ‘ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNCATION
HPE1043 PROFICIENCY ENGLISH
wewzie PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN
WPL2183 PENGHATATAN ETIKA PERADABAN
PENGUCAPAN,
MPLZISNPU2442 INTEGRITI DANANTIRASUAH
INTEGRITI DANANTIRASUAH
MPL2383 INTEGRITI DANANTIRASUAH
jrara KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1
PAGH1EY PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING.
Pas2243 BUSINESS ETHCS
PECT133 MCROECONOMCS
PEN2STS (CREATIVE JNNOVATIVE ENTREPRENEURSHI
PENZ3ES DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
PrRz2143 HUMAN RESOURCE WAL
PIAZIS3 'GOST ACCOUNTING TECHUIQUES APPLICATIONS
PGHZ FUNDAVENTALS OF |
P ‘OPERATION MANAGE?
PG5 SUPPLY CHAIN
PKI213 FUNDAVENTALS OF MARKETI
PKI323 INTRODUCTION TO CONSUVER BEHAVIOUR
POB2113. ‘ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVI
PoMi213 INTRODLCTIONTO INFORMATIONSKILLS.
P ‘OFFICE ADMINISTRAT!
PoM20%3 (OFFICE SUPERVISION
PoN2113 DOCUMENT cof
PoNz283 NOTE TAKING FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
PONZ283 RECORDS MANAGENENT FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
PoNa2ra ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE MANAGENENT
PONISS ‘GUSTOMER SERVICES FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
[ ORGANIZIN
PTRI013 INTODUCTIONTO TOURISMAND HOSPITALITY INDUSTRY
PTRI033 FUNDAVENTALS OF TOLRISM
PTR204S TOURISM GEOGR
PTR0S3 CUSTOMER se
PTR0GS TOUR PLANNING AND DESIGN

aSc Timetables
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KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

HETIM
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L]

DK247-02(K)

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-3 (0725)

1 2
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00

3

10:00 - 11:00

4
11:00 - 12:00

5
12:00 - 13:00

6

13:00 - 14:00

7
14:00 - 15:00

8

15:00 - 16:00

9

16:00 - 17:00

10
17:00 - 18:00

Sun

PFN2143 NAS

Mon

PFA1173 PFN2143 NAS | PMA2133 SKz

AA1.1/AA4.2

Tue

PFA1173

AA1.1/AA4.2

Wed

PFA1173

Thu

MPU2182 PAC1163

Timetable generated:25/7/2025

COURSES:

ENGLISH SKILLS 1

BAHASAARAB ASAS

INTRODUCTION TO MANDARIN

BUSINESS LAW

LEGAL ASPECT OF TRAVEL INDUSTRY

ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNICATION

PROFICIENCY ENGLISH

PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN P RE PA RE D BY M
PENGUCAPAN AWAM -
INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH

KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1

PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING

PRNCPLES OF AUDITNG TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
BUSINESS ETHICS

MICROECONOMICS

MACROECONOMICS

CREATIVE _INNOVATIVE ENTREPRENEURSHIP

DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING1

INTRODUCTION TO FINANCIAL REPORTING

INTERMEDIATE FINANCIAL REPORTING

ADVANCED FINANCIAL REPORTIMG

INTERMEDIATE FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

INTRODUCTION TO COST ACCOUNTING

COSTACCOUNTING TECHNIQUES APPLICATIONS

HES1013
HFA1033
HFM1023
HLB2023
HLT2023
HOC2013
HPE1043
MPU2182
MPU2232
MPU2353
MPU2412
PAC1163
PAT3023
PBS2243
PEC1133
PEC2143
PEN2373
PEN2383
PFA1173
PFA2193
PFA2203
PFA3213
PFN2133
PFN2143
PMA1123
PMA2133
POM1213
POM1243

aSc Timetables

INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SKILLS
OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE |



BHEA/13-02 VERSION-3 (0725)

HETIM
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> 5/

Y LEN Y KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA BK3 2
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DK247-02(K)

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

10
17:00 - 18:00

9
16:00 - 17:00

8
15:00 - 16:00

7
14:00 - 15:00

6

13:00 - 14:00

3
10:00 - 11:00

4
11:00 - 12:00

5
12:00 - 13:00

1
8:00 - 9:00

2
9:00 - 10:00

PMK1213

Mon

Tue

PTR2043
We d AT3.1/AT4.2
PTR2053 AHB HFA1062
T h u AT1.1
Timetable generated:25/7/2025 aSc Timetables
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TIMETABLE COMMITTEE




KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-3 (0725)
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KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA BK3-3

DK247-02(K)

1
8:00 - 9:00

2
9:00 - 10:00

3

10:00 - 11:00

4
11:00 - 12:00

5 6 7 8 9 10
12:00 - 13:00 13:00 - 14:00 14:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 16:00 16:00 - 17:00 17:00 - 18:00

Sun

POM2293 MRS

AO3.2

Mon

POM2263

Tue

POM3273

W e d AB6.1/AB6.2

PMG3153 POM3273 HFA1033

Thu

PMK3333 RBA

AB6.1/AB6.2
AB9.1

Timetable generated:25/7/2025 aSc Timetables
CIM1063 INTRODUCTION TO MULTIMEDIA

HES1013 ENGLISH SKILLS 1

HES1023 ENGLISH SKILLS 2

HFA1033 BAHASAARAB ASAS

HFM1023 INTRODUCTION TO MANDARIN

HLB2023 BUSINESS LAW

HLT2023 LEGAL ASPECT OF TRAVEL INDUSTRY

HOC2013 ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNICATION

HPE1043 PROFICIENCY ENGLISH P RE PA R E D BY =
MPU2232 PENGUCAPAN AWAM .
MPU2352/MPU2442 INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH

MPU2353 INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH

oo TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
PAC1163 PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING

PBS2243 BUSINESS ETHICS

PBS3233 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

PEC1133 MICROECONOMICS

PEN2303 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

PEN2373 CREATIVE _INNOVATIVE ENTREPRENEURSHIP

PEN2383 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

PFA2203 INTERMEDIATE FINANCIAL REPORTING

PHR2143 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

PHR3093 CAREER DEVELOPMENT

PMA1123 INTRODUCTION TO COST ACCOUNTING

PMA2133 COST ACCOUNTING TECHNIQUES APPLICATIONS

PMG1123 FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT

PMG3153 SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

PMK3333 INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION

POM1213 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SKILLS
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HBTTT
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA BK3-4

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00 12:00 - 13:00 13:00 - 14:00 14:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 16:00 16:00 - 17:00 17:00 - 18:00
PTR1013 NAM| PAC1163 SKz
S u n AT1.1 AB2.1/A06.2

PMK1213 PFN2133 SZD

AAG6.1/AAT7 1

Mon

UNZ

PTR3103 PFN2143

AT4.2 AB4.2/AB7.1

Tue

FWz

MPU2182 HAA | HLB2023

Wed

Thu

aSc Timetables

Timetable generated:25/7/2025
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KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah
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||
HOTIM
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
DK247-02(K)

BK3.5

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-3 (0725)

1 2
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00

3

10:00 - 11:00

4

Sun

11:00 - 12:00

5 6
12:00 - 13:00 13:00 - 14:00

7
14:00 - 15:00

8 9

15:00 - 16:00 16:00 - 17:00

10
17:00 - 18:00

TSE2463 KNA TBM1063

CC4.1 AO2.3

Mon

TBM1063 HMZ

PTR3113

AB2.1/AB3.1/AB4.1/AB4.2/AB7.1

Tue

BAK

TBM1063

Wed

HLB2023 POz

AA3.1

MPU2352

CC3.2

PEC1133

PEC1133

MPU2352 TQM1063

Thu

PTR2113

Timetable generated:25/7/2025
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reAToSy ey
retos2 NSNS ASAS |
vz INTRODUCTION TOHADARN
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PP INTEGRT DANANTRASUAH
e INTEGRT DANANTRASUN
ey INTEGRT DANANTRASU
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PAcrIes PRINCIPLES OF BUSIESS ACCOUNTNG
Pz PRINCILES OF ADITIG.
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PECITD MCREECONMCS
Peczisa MHCROECONHC
PoTs TVE JNNOVATIVE ENTREPRENELRSHP
vy DIGTAL ENTREPRENELRSHP
Pz FINANGIALACCOLNTINGT
PR INTRODLTION TO FIVWGIAL REFORTING
Pracm INTERVEDIATE FIVGIAL REFORTING
Fra1y ADVANGED FINANCIAL FEFCRTIG
Frigizs INTERVEDIATE FIVOGIAL WANIGENENT
Prgi UNOANENTALS OF FIVVICIAL WANIGENENT
iy AN FESOLRCE WANAGEVENT
Pt ‘COSTACCOUNTIG TECHNOLES APPLIGATINS |
Pz FUIDAENTALS OF HAGEVENT

CPERATONMARAGEVENT

s SUPPLY CHANAAGEVENT
Praczns FUDAENTALS OF HARGETNG
Pz INTRODLCTION TO CORSUVER BEHAVIOR
Poszrts CRGANZATIONAL BEHWIOLR
Pownara INTRODLTION TO NFCRITION SOULS.
Pownas CFFICE ADMNSTRATVE |
Pz PERSONALTY DEVELGPYENT
Povzoen OFFICE SUPERMSION
Poveits e
Povzzs) NOTE TAKINGFOR CFFICE PROFESSIONALS
Povzzsn FECOFDS| AT FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONLS
Povear ADAANISTRATIVE GFFICE WOAGENENT
Pova ‘GUSTONER SERVIES FOR CFFICE PROFESSIONALS
PovG !
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BHEA/13-02 VERSION-3 (0725)

1
8:00 - 9:00

Mon

POM1283

4
11:00 - 12:00

2
9:00 - 10:00

3
10:00 - 11:00

5

12:00 - 13:00

6

13:00 -

14:00

7

14:00 - 15:00

TTS1363 FAA

AB1.4

POM1283

Tue

Wed

MPU2232

Thu

Timetable generated:25/7/2025

o INTRODLCTION TOATHEDIA
resion ENGUSHSILS |
vesioz EnuSHSILS2
reAToSy ey
retos2 ARG,
vz INTRODUCTION TOHADARN
e ausnESS LW
s LEGALASPECT OF TRAVEL NDUSTRY.
rocaors IZATIONA GOMANCATION
FED PROFENCY ENGUSH
vz PENGHAVATANETIHA DANPERADABAN
v PENGHYATINETIHAPE
vz o
i INTEGRT DANANTRASUAH
i INTEGRT DANANTRASUN
i INTEGRT DANANTRASU
vz KADHAT WASYARAAT |
PAcrIes PRINCIPLES OF BUSIESS ACCOUNTNG
Pz PRINCILES OF ADITIG.

BUSINESS ETHCS
PECITD MCREECONMCS
Peczisa MHCROECONMICS
PoTs CREATIVE_INOUATIVE ENTREFRENELRSHP.
vy DIGTAL ENTREPRENELRSHP
PrnITS INACIAL ACGOUNTING!
PR INTRODLTION TO FIVWGIAL REFORTING
PR INTERVEDIATE FIVGIAL P
Pra1y ADVANGED FINANCIAL FEFCRTIG
P INTERVEDIATE FIVOGIAL
Prgi FULDAENTALS OF FIVINCIAL WANAGENENT
iy HAWNRESOURCE
Pt ‘COSTACCOUNTIG TECHNOLES APPLIGATINS |
Pz FUOAENTALS OF

CPERATONMARAGEVENT
s SUPFLY CHAN LANAGEVENT
Praczns FUDAENTALS OF HARGETNG
Pz INTRODLCTION TO CORSUVER BEHAVIOR
Poszrts CRGANZATIONAL BEHWIOLR
Pownara INTRODLTION TO NFCRITION SOULS.
Pownas CFFICE ADMNSTRATVE |
Pz FSOMLITY DEVELCPMENT
Povzoen OFFICE SUPERMSION
Poveits UENT CONTROL.
Povzzs) NOTE TAKING FOR CFFICE PROFESS
Povzzsn FECORDS MANAGEVENT FOR GFFICE PROFESSIONALS
Povear ADAANISTRATIVE GFFICE WOAGENENT
Pova ‘GUSTONER SERVIES FOR CFFICE PROFESSIONALS
PovG oGNS
PrRION INTCDUCTION TO TOURISHARD HOSPITATY IDUSTRY
PRI FULDAVENTALS OF TOLRSH

TDM2123

PTR2053

AT1.3/AT2.1

AHB

TBM1063

TTS1363

AB1.3

FAA | TTS1363

PEC1133

AB3.2/AB7.1

PMK1213

SZD

AB1.2

9 10
16:00 - 17:00 17:00 - 18:00

TTS1363 NNH

8

15:00 - 16:00

AO3.2

NAS

MPU2182

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KBTI

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

DK247-02(K)

BK3.7

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-3 (0725)

1
8:00 - 9:00

2

9:00 - 10:

00

Sun

Mon

AA4.2

Tue

HLB2023 FWZ| PTR2053

PTR2053

AT1.1

AHB

10:00 - 11:00

3 4

HLB2023

Wed

AB3.2

PEC1133

AB3.1

11:00 - 12:00

5
12:00 - 13:00

6

13:00 - 14:00

HES1013

7
14:00 - 15:00

8

15:00 - 16:00

9

16:00 - 17:00

17:

10
00 - 18:00

HFA1033

AO4.5

FBO | TTS1363 NAS

AO4.5

PTR2053

AT1.3/AT2.1

PMG3093

AB6.1

IMR

PFN2143

AB4.3

SZD

PHR2143

MHA

AB3.1

AHB

Thu

PEC1133

AB3.2/AB7.1

TBM1063

HMZ

PHR2143

AB2.1

MHA

Timetable generated:25/7/2025

TONTOMATHEDIA
resion ENGUSHSILS |

vesioz EnuSHSILS2

veaIon ARG ASAS

retos2 ARG ASAS 1

vz INTRODUCTION TOHADARN

e ausnESS LW

s LEGALASPECT OF TRAVEL NDUSTRY.
rocaors IZATONA. COMANC

FED PROFENCY ENGUSH

v PENGHAVATANETIHA DANPERADABAN
w2 PENGHAATINETIA_PERADABAN

ez PENGUCAPANAN

PP INTEGRT DANANTRASUAH

e INTEGRT DANANTRASUN

ez INTEGRT DANANTRASU

st DT WASYARIAT 1

PAcrIes PRINCIPLES OF BUSIESS ACCOUNTNG
Pz PRINCILES OF ADITIG.

Posz2i0 BUSINESS ETHCS

PECITD MCREECONMCS

Peczisa MHCROECONHC

PoTs CREATIVE_INOUATIVE ENTREFRENELRSHP.
vy DIGTAL ENTREPRENELRSHP

PrnITS INANGIALACCOLNTING

PR INTRODLTION TO FIVWGIAL REFORTING
Pracm INTERVEDIATE FIVGIAL REFORTING
Fra1y ADVANGED FINANCIAL FEFCRTIG
Frigizs INTERVEDIATE FIVOGIAL WANIGENENT
Prgi FULDAENTALS OF FIVINCIAL WANAGENENT
iy AN FESOLRCE WANAGEVENT

Pt ‘COSTACCOUNTIG TECHNOLES APPLIGATINS |
Pz FUIDAENTALS OF HAGEVENT
Prcsy CPERATONMARAGEVENT

s SUPPLY CHANAAGEVENT

Praczns FUDAENTALS OF HARGETNG

Pz INTRODLCTION TO CORSUVER BEHAVIOR
Poezits CRGANZATIONAL BEHWIOLR

Pownara INTRODLTION TO NFCRITION SOULS.
Pownas CFFICE ADMNSTRATVE |

Pz PERSONALTY DEVELGPYENT

Povzoen OFFICE SUPERMSION

Poveits oocueNT

Povzzs) NOTE TAKING FOR CFFICE PROFESS
Povzzsn FECORDS MANAGEVENT FOR GFFICE PROFESSIONALS
Povear ADAANISTRATIVE GFFICE WOAGENENT
Pova ‘GUSTONER SERVIES FOR CFFICE PROFESSIONALS
PovG 2

PrRION INTCDUCTION TO TOURISHARD HOSPITATY IDUSTRY
PRI UNOANENTALS OF TOLRSH

Pl TOURSI GEOGRAF

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HETM

;‘4/ KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

BK3.8

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-3 (0725)

5
12:00 - 13:00

6

13:00 - 14:00

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00
PMA2133 SKz PTR2063
Mon e

Tue

MPU2232

Wed

Thu

Timetable generated:25/7/2025

COURSES:

HES1013
HFA1033

HFA1062

HFM1023
HLB2023

HLT2023

HOC2013
HPE1043
MPU2182
MPU2183
MPU2232
MPU2353
PAC1163

PEN2373
PMA2133
PMG3163
PMK1323
POB2113
POM1213
POM1243
POM2263
POM2293
PTR1N12

ENGLISH SKILLS 1

BAHASA ARAB ASAS

BAHASAARAB ASAS 1

INTRODUCTION TO MANDARIN

BUSINESS LAW

LEGAL ASPECT OF TRAVEL INDUSTRY
ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNICATION
PROFICIENCY ENGLISH

PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN
PENGHAYATAN ETIKA_PERADABAN
PENGUCAPAN AWAM

INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH

PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING
CREATIVE _INNOVATIVE ENTREPRENEURSHIP
COST ACCOUNTING TECHNIQUES APPLICATIONS
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

INTRODUCTION TO CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SKILLS

OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE |

NOTE TAKING FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
RECORDS MANAGEMENT FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
INTODIICTION TO TOI IRISM AND HOSPITAL ITV INDIISTRY

7
14:00 - 15:00

8

15:00 - 16:00

9

16:00 - 17:00

10
17:00 - 18:00

POM2293 MRS

AO3.1

MPU2182

POM1213

TBM1063 BAK

AO2.2

PTR3103

AT4.1

UNZ

MPU2232

NHN | POM1213 MRS

HFA1033 FBO

AO4.5

POM1213

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

=]
||
HOTIM
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
DK247-02(K)

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-3 (0725)

BK3.9

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00 12:00 - 13:00 13:00 - 14:00 14:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 16:00 16:00 - 17:00 17:00 - 18:00
POM2263 MFE
Sun Ao
PTR2143 POM2093 MRS | HLB2023
M O n AO4.2 AA4.1
PTR2143 UNZ | POM3273 HFA1033
T u e AT4.1 AO4.4
POM2093 MRS PTR2143 UNZ
We d AO4.1/A07.1
POM2293 MRS | PTR2143
T h u AO03.2 AT4.2

Timetable generated:25/7/2025

COURSES:

HFA1033

HFM1023
HLB2023

HPE1043
MPU2353
PAC1163

PEN2373
PMA2133
POM1213
POM1243
POM2093
POM2113
POM2263

BAHASA ARAB ASAS

INTRODUCTION TO MANDARIN

BUSINESS LAW

PROFICIENCY ENGLISH

INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH

PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING
CREATIVE _INNOVATIVE ENTREPRENEURSHIP
COST ACCOUNTING TECHNIQUES APPLICATIONS
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SKILLS
OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE |

OFFICE SUPERVISION

DOCUMENT CONTROL

NOTE TAKING FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HETIM

// KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-3 (0725)

MK2.1

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00 12:00 - 13:00 13:00 - 14:00 14:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 16:00 16:00 - 17:00 17:00 - 18:00
PTR2083 UNZ | PAC1143 NAS TSE2483 NNH
S u n AT6.1/AT7.3 AT2.1/AT3.1 CC4.2

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

PTR2083

AT6.1/AT7.3

POM1313

POM1313

TSE2483

TSE2483

TSE2483

Timetable generated:25/7/2025

COURSES:

CIM1063
PAC1143
PCA2043
PEN2303
PEN2383
POM1313
POM2323
POM3234
PTR2073
PTR2083
PTR2093
TCS1063
TNW2033
TNW2253
TSE1363
TSE2443

INTRODUCTION TO MULTIMEDIA
FOUNDATION TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
COMPUTERISE ACCOUNTING

DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

TYPING SKILLS 1

TYPING SKILLS 2

OFFICE SIMULATION

FARES AND TICKETING

COMPUTER RESERVATION SYSTEMS
E-TOURISM

COMPUTER ORGANISATION ARCHITECTURE
DATA COMMUNICATION CONCEPT
NETWORK PROGRAMMING
FUNDAMENTAL OF PROGRAMMING
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HETIM

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

DK247-02(K)

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-3 (0725)

MK2.2

Mon

1

8:00 - 9:00

2
9:00 - 10:00

10
17:00 - 18:00

7
14:00 - 15:00

8

15:00 - 16:00

9

16:00 - 17:00

3

10:00 - 11:00

4
11:00 - 12:00

TSE2553  NAS

5
12:00 - 13:00

6

13:00 - 14:00

CC3.2

PTR2093  NAI

AT3.1

PAC1143

AT2.1/AT3.1

TNW3243
I u e CC6.1/CC7.1
TNW3243 SBJ | POM1313
Wed CCB.A/CCT.A
POM1313 JHR
I h u AO1.4
Timetable generated:25/7/2025
COURSES:
CIM1063 INTRODUCTION TO MULTIMEDIA
PAC1143 FOUNDATION TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
PCA2043 COMPUTERISE ACCOUNTING
PEN2303 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
PEN2383 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
POM1313 TYPING SKILLS 1
POM2323 TYPING SKILLS 2
POM3234 OFFICE SIMULATION
PTR2073 FARES AND TICKETING
PTR2093 E-TOURISM
TCS1063 COMPUTER ORGANISATION ARCHITECTURE

TNW2033 DATA COMMUNICATION CONCEPT
TNW2253 NETWORK PROGRAMMING
TNW3243 CONNECTING NETWORKS
TSE1363 FUNDAMENTAL OF PROGRAMMING

TSE2443

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BHEA/13-02 VERSION-3 (0725)

.
@) .
\'\ b-
Qg;:(,q 7 KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA MK2.3

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)

1
8:00 - 9:00

2
9:00 - 10:00

3

10:00 - 11:00

4
11:00 - 12:00

6

13:00 - 14:00

7
14:00 - 15:00

8

15:00 - 16:00

9

16:00 - 17:00

10
17:00 - 18:00

5
12:00 - 13:00

POM1313

POM1313 TTS1363

Mon

POM1313

Tue

POM1313

Wed

Thu

Timetable generated:25/7/2025 aSc Timetables
COURSES:

CIM1063 INTRODUCTION TO MULTIMEDIA

PAC1143 FOUNDATION TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

PCA2043 COMPUTERISE ACCOUNTING

PEN2303 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

PEN2383 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP PREPARED BY:
POM1313 TYPING SKILLS 1

POM2323 TYPING SKILLS 2

POM3234 OFFICE SIMULATION TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
PTR2073 FARES AND TICKETING

PTR2093 E-TOURISM

PTR2143 COMMUNICATION AND ETIQUETTE FOR TOURISM

TCS1063 COMPUTER ORGANISATION ARCHITECTURE

TNW2033 DATA COMMUNICATION CONCEPT

TNW2253 NETWORK PROGRAMMING

TSE1363 FUNDAMENTAL OF PROGRAMMING

TSE2443 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING



KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

=
Hﬂ.ll N
KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
DK247-02(K)

MKa3.2

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-3 (0725)

3

10:00 - 11:00

4
11:00 - 12:00

1 2
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00

Sun

Mon

Tue

PEN2303

AT6.1/AT7.3

Wed

Thu

Timetable generated:25/7/2025

COURSES:

CIM1063 INTRODUCTION TO MULTIMEDIA

PEN2303 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

PEN2383 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

TCS1063 COMPUTER ORGANISATION ARCHITECTURE
TCS2073 OPERATING SYSTEM

TSE2443 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

TSE2553 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

TTS1363 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
TTS2113 CONCEPTS AND APPLICATION OF E-COMMERCE
TTS2233 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SKILLS AND APPLICATION

TTS3453

USER EXPERIENCE DESIGN

TTS1363

5
12:00 - 13:00

6

13:00 - 14:00

7
14:00 - 15:00

10
17:00 - 18:00

9

16:00 - 17:00

8
15:00 - 16:00

TTS1363

AO4.1

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BHEA/13-02 VERSION-3 (0725)

L]
-
HBTITI
G
~:‘(11:\}>% KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA MK3-3

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)

7
14:00 - 15:00

8

15:00 - 16:00

9 10
16:00 - 17:00 17:00 - 18:00

1 2
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00

3

10:00 - 11:00

4
11:00 - 12:00

5
12:00 - 13:00

6

13:00 - 14:00

Sun

NAM

TNW2253 PTR2073

AT4.2

Mon

TTS1363 TTS1363 NAS | TNW2253 NNH

T ue AO4.5

PTR2073

CC3.1

TSE2553 NAS PTR2073 NAM

AT4A1

Wed

FAA

POM1313 TTS1363

Thu

Timetable generated:25/7/2025

COURSES:

CIM1063  INTRODUCTION TO MULTIMEDIA

PEN2303  DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

PEN2383  DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

POM1313  TYPING SKILLS 1 PREPARED BY:
PTR2073  FARES AND TICKETING

PTR2143  COMMUNICATION AND ETIQUETTE FOR TOURISM TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
TCS1063  COMPUTER ORGANISATION ARCHITECTURE

TCS2073  OPERATING SYSTEM

TNW2033  DATA COMMUNICATION CONCEPT

TNW2253 NETWORK PROGRAMMING

TNW3203 CYBERSECURITY ESSENTIALS

TSE1363  FUNDAMENTAL OF PROGRAMMING

aSc Timetables



HETIM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-3 (0725)

Xores FoTRTECk AT MAKMAL SENGGARAAN

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00 12:00 - 13:00 13:00 - 14:00 14:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 16:00 16:00 - 17:00 17:00 - 18:00
MPU2412 MPU2412
MPU2412
TTS1393  NAS | TNW2253 NNH TTS1363 KNA
We d CC1.4/cc2.1 CC2.1 AB2.1
TTS1393 MPU2412
T h u CC1.4/CC2.1

Timetable generated:25/7/2025 aSc Timetables
COURSES:

HOC2013 ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNICATION
MPU2232 PENGUCAPAN AWAM

MPU2412  KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1

PTR2053 CUSTOMER SERVICE PREPARED BY:
TNW2253 NETWORK PROGRAMMING

TTS1363  INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
TTS1393  IT ESSENTIALS



- ﬁ- —— BHEA/13-02 VERSION-3 (0725)

WG, xores roriecn e BILIK SIMULASI

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00 12:00 - 13:00 13:00 - 14:00 14:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 16:00 16:00 - 17:00 17:00 - 18:00

Wed

MPU2212 NHN

T h u AB2.1/A02.3

Timetable generated:25/7/2025

aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HPE1023  PROFICIENCY ENGLISH II
MPU2212  BAHASA KEBANGSAAN A
MPU2223  STUDY SKILLS
PMK2253  INTRODUCTION TO DIGITAL MARKETING PREPARED BY:

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



